
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

712 Russet St.

Racine, WI 53405

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

16
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Contract 7416

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Amy Cape cornerstoneusa@wi.rr.comCornerstone Pavers, LLC. (262) 770-1231

Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

4/10/2015


